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PoweredUSB

FAKRA
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PoweredUSB cables and PCI cards•    

FAKRA cables and adapters•    

M8 connector waterproof for RS-232•    

      GNSS Receivers

M8 Connector
waterproof



incl. lo
w prole bracket

PoweredUSB Cables

PoweredUSB Cable
male 12 V > 
2 x 4 pin male

PoweredUSB Cable
male 12 V > 
DC 5.5 x 2.1 mm male

PoweredUSB Cable
male 12 V > 
male 12 V

PoweredUSB Cable
male 24 V > 
8 pin male

PoweredUSB Cable 
male 24 V > 
USB Type-B male + 
Mini-DIN 3 pin male
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85498
85499
85500
85501

85492
85493
85494
85495
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85490
85491
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1 m
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5 m

PoweredUSB provides a single cable connection which has both: rst the 

standard USB communication signals and secondly two additional cable 

pairs for extra power supply. The design of PoweredUSB and its 

connectors makes hot plugging possible. This, in combination with plug 

and play systems, makes PoweredUSB well supported in retail trade and 

its POS systems  and  easy  to  operate.

Data
Transfer

Power
Delivery

PoweredUSB
for POS printers and terminals 

PoweredUSB 
PCI Express Card
1 x 24 V + 2 x 12 V

89655  

• Connectors:  
 external:
 1 x PoweredUSB 2.0 Type-A female 24 V
 2 x PoweredUSB 2.0 Type-A female 12 V
 internal: 
 1 x PCI Express x1, V1.1
 1 x 6 pin power connector
• Chipset: Pericom PI7C9X
• Output current max. 3 A per PoweredUSB 
 por t and 0.5 A per USB 2.0 por t
• Data transfer rate up to: Hi-Speed 480 Mbps
• Over-current protection for each por t
• Compliant with OHCI and EHCI
• ESD protection up to 15 kV 

• Connectors: 
• external:         
• 3 x PoweredUSB 2.0 Type-A female 12 V
• internal:          
• 1 x PCI Express x1, V1.1
• 1 x 6 pin power connector
• Chipset: Pericom PI7C9X
• Output current max. 3 A per PoweredUSB por t 
• and 0.5 A per USB 2.0 por t
• Data transfer rate up to Hi-Speed 480 Mbps
• Over-current protection for each por t
• Compliant with OHCI and EHCI
• ESD protection up to 15 kV 

PoweredUSB 
PCI Express Card
3 x 12 V

89656  



We offer you FAKRA antenna cable with many different connections and in various cable lengths.

FAKRA
A bis Z

89855 Adapter 
FAKRA K jack > 
FAKRA D plug

89858 Adapter 
FAKRA Z plug > 
FAKRA Z plug

89856 Adapter 
FAKRA Z jack > 
FAKRA Z jack

89701

FAKRA C jack 21 mm

(short) for crimping

89783 

FAKRA L plug

90° PCB

89714

FAKRA B jack 90° 

for crimping

89758 

FAKRA D plug

spring pin for crimping

89689 

FAKRA E jack 25 mm 

(long) for crimping

89735

FAKRA I

plug PCB

89812

FAKRA Z plug

spring pin for soldering 

1 prepunched hole

89798 

FAKRA M plug

spring pin for crimping 

2 prepunched holes

  

FAKRA A
Radio without

phantom supply

FAKRA B
Radio with

phantom supply

FAKRA C
GPS: telematics or

navigation

FAKRA D
GSM Cellular phone

FAKRA E
TV1

FAKRA F
TV2

FAKRA G
Remote control 

keyless entry

FAKRA H
GPS: telematics and

navigation

FAKRA I
Radio controlled 

parking heating

FAKRA K
Radio with IF

FAKRA L
Not dened

FAKRA M
Not dened

FAKRA N
Not dened

FAKRA Z
Neutral coding

FAKRA Coding

FAKRA
Plug-in connector 
in action
FAKRA connectors are mechanically coded, low-loss 

SMB RF plugs and jacks. They have a very rugged 

design because they were developed for the 

automobile industry. FAKRA is used for example in 

driving assistance systems, in the Connected Car 

Technology and in the area of anntenna technology 

in  motor  vehicles.  

89834 Antenna Cable 
FAKRA Z plug > 
FME plug RG-316 

89671 Antenna Cable 
FAKRA Z jack > 
SMB jack RG-316 

89662 Antenna Cable 
FAKRA Z plug > 
FAKRA Z plug RG-316 

FAKRA A-Z



Converter-Series
LVTTL (3.3 V)M8

Converter-Series
TTL (5V)M8

Converter-Series
USBM8

62939  

62938  

62937  

62936  

62935  

62933  

62970  

62940  

62941  

62943  

Navilock Adapter Cable
M8 female waterproof > 
DB9 female 
RS-232 1.2 m

62875  

62971
Navilock Extension Cable
for M8 GNSS  - 1 mReceiver
 
• Connectors:

1 x M8 male >  1 x M8 female• 
• Cable gauge: 28 AWG
• Waterproof

• Connectors:
1 x M8 female >• 
1 x DB9 female >• 
1 x USB Type-A male• 

• Power supply via USB
• Data transfer: bidirectional
 

62891  

62887  

62894  

62888  

62893  

62892  

MT3333

MT3333

MT3333

60325
Navilock NL-3330 M8 Serial
Multi GNSS Receiver
MT3333 0.5 m

60327
Navilock NL-3332 M8 Serial
Multi GNSS Receiver
MT3333 0.5 m

60326
Navilock NL-3331 M8 Serial 
Multi GNSS Receiver
MT3333 0.5 m

M8

3 Receivers
more than 16
Connectors

M8 Connector
waterproof
for RS-232 GNSS Receiver

USB Type-A

USB Type-C™

USB Micro-B OTG

USB Mini-B

5 pin female pitch 2.54 mm

5 x open wire

3.5 mm 4 pin

3.5 mm 3 pin

2.5 mm 4 pin

2.5 mm 3 pin

3.5 mm 4 pin

3.5 mm 3 pin

2.5 mm 4 pin

2.5 mm 3 pin

5 pin female pitch 2.54 mm

5 x open wire

www.navilock.com

62971 –  (L)
62972 –  (L)
62973 –  (L)
62974 –  (L)
62975 –  (L)

1 m
2 m
3 m
5 m

10 m
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